Directorate of Higher Education, Govt. of Goa sponsored
Entreprencurial Opportunities in Fermented Food Technology
ParvatibaiChowgule College of Arts and Science Autonomous, Gogol, Margao-Goa

Date: 30th June to S‘hJuly 2022

Attendance sheet — 30.06.2022 to 05.07.2022
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Academic Year : 2021-22 Programme : B.Sc. Sem : 1 Subject : Biotechnology
Course : MUSHROOM CULTIVATION & VERMICOMPOSTING TECHNOLOGY Instructor : Madhavi M. Motankar Division : A

Total Lectures Conducted: 30

1.2021-09-21, 8.30-9.30 2.2021-09-21, 13.15-14.15 3.2021-09-28, 13.15-14.15 4.2021-09-28, 8.30-9.30 5.2021-10-05, 8.30-9.30 6.2021-10-19, 13.15-14.15 7.2021-10-19,
8.30-9.30 8.2021-10-12, 13.15-14.15 9.2021-10-12, 8.30-9.30 10.2021-10-05, 13.15-14.15 11.2021-10-26, 8.30-9.30 12.2021-10-26, 13.15-14.15 13.2021-11-09, 8.30-9.30
14.2021-11-23, 13.15-14.15 15.2021-11-23, 8.30-9.30 16.2021-11-16, 13.15-14.15 17.2021-11-16, 8.30-9.30 18.2021-11-09, 13.15-14.15 19.2021-11-30, 8.30-9.30 20.2021-11-
30, 13.15-14.15 21.2021-12-07, 8.30-9.30 22.2021-12-21, 8.30-9.30 23.2021-12-14, 13.15-14.15 24.2021-12-14, 8.30-9.30 25.2021-12-07, 13.15-14.15 26.2021-12-21, 13.15-
14.15 27.2022-01-04, 8.30-9.30 28.2022-01-04, 13.15-14.15 29.2022-01-11, 8.30-9.30 30.2022-01-11, 13.15-14.15

Sr.No Roll No. Name Lectures Attended Percentage
1 2102266 DIVYA RAMCHANDRA PATLEKAR 26 86.67
2 2102267 JELCY MELINY SOUZA 25 83.33
3 2102268 STEZIA SALOME MIRANDA 27 90.00
4 2102269 PRERNA SITARAM KAMAT 26 86.67
5 2102270 ELDRIDA COLACO 29 96.67
6 2102271 LEANNE SHEA FERNANDES 28 93.33
7 2102274 VELANKA MARIA COLACO 25 83.33
8 2102276 REYA PATRA 29 96.67
9 2102279 SPICA GAMA 29 96.67
10 2102280 JIMENCY TREZA COLACO 30 100.00
11 2102281 ZAHEEDA PARVEEN SHAIKH 26 86.67
12 2102282 ASHLESHA VINAY NAIK 28 93.33
13 2102283 JASON EMMANUEL CONSTANCIO MENEZES 28 93.33
14 2102285 NUPUR SUDESH NARGUNDKER 28 93.33
15 2102286 SUNIL SHETTY NAIK 25 83.33
16 2102287 NEVA AMBER DOURADO 24 80.00
17 2102288 VIKAS KUMAR PAL 29 96.67
18 2102289 ANALISA JAINE FERNANDES 29 96.67
19 2102293 AAMINA BI 28 93.33
20 2102295 PRANAV SHIVAIJI PATIL 25 83.33
21 2102296 SMITA KARATI 30 100.00
22 2102297 SLYDEN RICK PEREIRA 26 86.67
23 2102298 FLENBBY ANGIE MONTEIRO 27 90.00
24 2102300 YASHASHWINI DAMODAR NAIK 25 83.33
25 2102302 JOYLAN FELECIANO ALMEIDA 29 96.67
26 2102303 SAKSHI SANJAY SHERLEKAR 27 90.00
27 2102305 AYESHA KAZI 25 83.33
28 2102307 PRANITA NANDKUMAR DHURI 26 86.67
29 2102308 DHITI SANTOSH LOTLIKAR 28 93.33
30 2102310 SUNEHA SURESH BHONGLE 29 96.67
31 2102311 SHUBHANSHI GAUR 29 96.67
32 2102313 WALUSHA ESTHER CARDOZO 27 90.00
33 2102314 CRISWEN FABIAN NORONHA 30 100.00
34 2102315 SCHINEEZ ROSANNE BOSCO FERNANDES 27 90.00
35 2102316 ELSTON FERNANDES 27 90.00
36 2102317 RATIKA VASU NAIK 25 83.33
37 2102318 NOSHIN SHAIKH 23 76.67
38 2102320 VEENA ANANT BANDODKAR 28 93.33
39 2102428 SEJAL JAGDISH SAWANT 24 80.00
40 2102455 SANIYA SHAIKH 26 86.67
41 2102479 VAIBHAVI NILESH SINAI WALWATKAR 29 96.67
42 2102481 SANIYAH KHAN 24 80.00
43 2102492 LEANDER DONATUS ANTAO 27 90.00
44 2102493 VENKTESH S 27 90.00
45 2102502 SAFA SHEIKH 30 100.00
46 2102506 SWIZEL JURIKA AFONSO 26 86.67
47 2102508 KAPIL GAJANAN CHAVAN 27 90.00
48 2102516 AAFIYA M RASUL NAIKWADI 27 90.00
49 2102518 SAKSHI SHAILESH VAGURMEKAR 24 80.00
50 2102520 SOUJANYA UDAY KOLAMBKAR 27 90.00
51 2102522 CASSANDRA VALENTINA DE SOUZA 24 80.00

52 2102523 SWETA SINGH 16 53.33
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Academic Year : 2021-22

Course : MUSHROOM CULTIVATION &
VERMICOMPOSTING TECHNOLOGY

Student Attendance Sheet
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Total Lectures Conducted: 30

Programme : B.Sc.

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

Instructor : Mujawar
Hashma Mohammad Kasim

Sem

3 |

Division
ra

Subject :

Biotechnology

1.2021-09-20, 8.30-9.30 2.2021-09-20, 13:30-14:30 3.2021-09-27, 8.30-9.30 4.2021-10-04, 8.30-9.30

5.2021-01-27, 13:30-14:30 6.2021-10-04, 13:30-14:30 7.2021-10-11, 8.30-9.30 8.2021-10-25, 13:30-14:30
9.2021-10-25, 8.30-9.30 10.2021-10-18, 13:30-14:30 11.2021-10-18, 8.30-9.30
13.2021-11-08, 8.30-9.30 14.2021-11-08, 13:30-14:30
17.2021-11-15, 13:30-14:30

14:30

8.30-9.30

12-14, 13:30-14:30 29.2021-12-14, 8.30-9.30 30.2021-12-06, 13:30-14:30

Sr.No Roll No.
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2102286
2102267
2102266
2102271
2102268
2102269
2102502
2102270
2102280
2102281
2102274
2102289
2102276
2102492
2102288
2102479
2102285
2102287
2102283
2102279
2102282

Name
SUNIL SHETTY NAIK
JELCY MELINY SOUZA
DIVYA RAMCHANDRA PATLEKAR
LEANNE SHEA FERNANDES
STEZIA SALOME MIRANDA
PRERNA SITARAM KAMAT
SAFA SHEIKH
ELDRIDA COLACO
JIMENCY TREZA COLACO
ZAHEEDA PARVEEN SHAIKH
VELANKA MARIA COLACO
ANALISA JAINE FERNANDES
REYA PATRA
LEANDER DONATUS ANTAO
VIKAS KUMAR PAL
VAIBHAVI NILESH SINATI WALWATKAR
NUPUR SUDESH NARGUNDKER
NEVA AMBER DOURADO
JASON EMMANUEL CONSTANCIO MENEZES
SPICA GAMA
ASHLESHA VINAY NAIK

www.chowgules.ac.in/lUMS/attendance/lectureReport.jsp?id=5832

Lectures Attended Percentage

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

12.2021-10-11, 13:30-
15.2021-10-12, 13:30-14:30 16.2021-10-12,
18.2021-11-15, 8.30-9.30 19.2021-11-22, 8.30-9.30 20.2021-11-30,
13:30-14:30 21.2021-11-30, 8.30-9.30 22.2021-11-22, 13:30-14:30 23.2021-11-29, 13:30-14:30 24.2021-
11-29, 8.30-9.30 25.2021-12-06, 8.30-9.30 26.2022-01-03, 13:30-14:30 27.2022-01-03, 8.30-9.30 28.2021-

100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
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Sr.No Roll No.

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

2102296
2102293
2102306
2102506
2102295
2102311
2102297
2102300
2102520
2102298
2102302
2102303
2102518
2102307
2102305
2102308
2102310
2102313
2102314
2102315
2102317
2102316
2102318
2102493
2102320
2102455
2102481
2102522
2102428
2102523
2102508
2102516

Student Attendance Sheet

Name

SMITA KARATI

AAMINA BI

HAYDEL AFONSO

SWIZEL JURIKA AFONSO
PRANAV SHIVAIJI PATIL
SHUBHANSHI GAUR

SLYDEN RICK PEREIRA
YASHASHWINI DAMODAR NAIK
SOUJANYA UDAY KOLAMBKAR
FLENBBY ANGIE MONTEIRO
JOYLAN FELECIANO ALMEIDA
SAKSHI SANJAY SHERLEKAR
SAKSHI SHAILESH VAGURMEKAR
PRANITA NANDKUMAR DHURI
AYESHA KAZI

DHITI SANTOSH LOTLIKAR
SUNEHA SURESH BHONGLE
WALUSHA ESTHER CARDOZO
CRISWEN FABIAN NORONHA
SCHINEEZ ROSANNE BOSCO FERNANDES
RATIKA VASU NAIK

ELSTON FERNANDES

NOSHIN SHAIKH

VENKTESH S

VEENA ANANT BANDODKAR
SANIYA SHAIKH

SANIYAH KHAN

CASSANDRA VALENTINA DE SOUZA
SEJAL JAGDISH SAWANT
SWETA SINGH

KAPIL GAJANAN CHAVAN
AAFIYA M RASUL NAIKWADI

www.chowgules.ac.in/lUMS/attendance/lectureReport.jsp?id=5832

Lectures Attended Percentage

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
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PARVATIBAI CHOWGULE COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
(AUTONOMOUS)
MULTIMEDIA DEPARTMENT (TIGER STUDIO)

LIST OF STUDENTS UNDER CERTIFICATE COURSES 2021-22

SN|Name of Students Student's  [Certificate Course Opted
enroliment
number
1 [Valjeo Pinto 2170001 {Multimedia Course
2 |Joha Troy Fernandes 2170002 [Multimedia Course
3 |Quinesha Fernandes 2170003|Multimedia Course
4 |Siya Styawan Malekar 2170004 (Multimedia Course
5 [Meryl Joia Gonsalves 2170005|Multimedia course
6 |Satyam Keshav Pagui 2170007 [Photography(obsolete)
7 |Nameshwari P. Jadhav 2175001 [Vector Graphics
8 |Menzith Pearl Rodrigues 2170006 |Vector Graphics and Motion Graphics
9 |Minoshka Izella Fernandes 2175003 [Vector Graphics,Raster Graphic and Motion Graphics
10|Yash Dicholkar 2175002 (Drawing and Painting




PARVATIBAI CHOWGULE COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

(AUTONOMOUS)

Aviation, Hospitality & Customer Service

SN Student's enrollment Name of the Students
number
1 2167006 Vishaka Kholkar
2 2167007 Sofhia Faleiro
3 2167008 Anciola Dsouza
4 2167009 Elaine Da Cruz
5 2167010 Swaraj Pruthviraj Rane
6 2167011 Vinayak Anand Bhise
7 2167001 Janus Johan Pereira
8 2167012 Mohammad Raihaan
9 2167014 Jerilla Leona Mendes
10 2167002 Vandana
11 2167013 Zamila Ismail Shaikh
12 2167003 Joason Vas
13 2167015 Gaerick Lasrado
14 2167004 Clarina Monalika Lopes
15 2167016 Milgred Gracias
16 2167005 Ruella Alricha Godinho




Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science (Autonomous)
Margéao Goa

Portuguese Language Course - ONLINE on Google Meet Code:
Result / Resultado--A1-Basico (Basic)

(agosto de 2021 a janeiro de 2022)
(August 2021 to January 2022)

Summary statement of marks
Frequéncia,
TPC,
Assiduidade,
_ Participagao na Total
Sy Exame Final | sala de aula /
Nome do aluno / / Grades
No. (80)
(100)
(20)
1 |KSHITIJA NANDKUMAR BARVE 72 17 89 [Muito bom
2 |GONSALO FERNANDES 51 15 66 Suficiente
ROCHELLE RIZZERIA ROSELINE

3 |PACHECO * AB AB AB
4 |GAILA MARIA MORAES 63 16 79 |Bom
5 |DERRICK FERNANDES* AB AB AB
6 |ANIL JOSEPH D'COSTA 69 17 86 [Muito bom
7 |BENCY DA SILVA 73 17 90 Muito bom
8 |BENEDICT DA SILVA 64 15 79 |Bom
9 |KENNETH GLEN SAVIO FERNANDES 70 17 87 Muito bom
10 [VIKHO ROSE DICHAO 61 16 77 |Bom
11 [CESAR CORACAO DE JESUS PEREIRA 51 15 66 Suficiente

* N&o fizeram os exames (Not answered the exams)

Mid Term exam was conducted on 19.12.2021 (30 marks)
Two Orals exam were conducted on 06.02.2022 (10 marks each)
Final exam was conducted on 13.02.2022 (30 marks)

Classificacdo Resultado
Muito Bom 85 -100
Bom 70 — 84
Suficiente 50 - 69
Insuficiente 0-49




Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science (Autonomous)

Margéo Goa

Portuguese Language Course - ONLINE on Google Meet Code:
(abril de 2022 a julho / agosto de 2022)
(March 2022 to July 2022)

Result / Resultado--A2-Elementar

Summary statement of marks
Frequéncia,
TPC,
Assiduidade,
_ Participagao na Total
Sy Exame Final | sala de aula /
Nome do aluno / / Grades
No. (80)
(100)
(20)

CESAR CORACAO DE JESUS
1 |PEREIRA 49 13 62 |Suficiente
2 |KSHITIJA NANDKUMAR BARVE 65 15 80 [Bom
3 |UNA VIVIENNE PEREIRA 42 14 56 [Suficiente
4 |PETER SAVIO DA CRUZ 55 15 70 Bom
5 |ANIL JOSEPH D' COSTA 62 15 77 |Bom
6 |BENCY DA SILVA 66 15 81 Bom
7 |GONSALO FERNANDES 48 13 61 |Suficiente
8 |SHAWN FRANCIS VIEGAS 53 13 66 Suficiente

Classificacao Resultado

Muito Bom 85-100

Bom 70 — 84

Suficiente 50 - 69

Insuficiente 0-49
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